
 

 

 
The Bardfield Buzz 

Newsletter #4 Monday 2nd October 2023 
 
 

A huge, huge thank you to everyone 
who supported our ‘Great Bardfield 
Bake Off’ last week. We all agreed that 
the number of entries was the highest 
we have ever seen! The winners and 
runners-up will be officially announced 
in Celebration Assembly on Friday.  
 
I am thrilled to announce that we beat 
our total from last year, raising an 
amazing total of £300 for Macmillan. If 
you still wish to make a donation to 
Macmillan, please scan the QR code 
below which will take you to our 
JustGiving page. 
 

 
 
Open Mornings 
If your child is due to start school in 
September 2024, please come along 
to our open morning on Saturday 14th 
October between 10am and 12pm. 
Please share this information with any 
of your friends and family who have 
children approaching school age. 
There is no need to book – just join us 
to find out about our lovely school. 
 
Uniform 
The children have returned to school 
looking very smart and tidy in their 
uniforms. However, there are some 
children who are wearing PE kit which 
is not in keeping with our uniform 
policy. All children should wear our 

navy t-shirt with logo for PE. Any 
shorts (or skorts) should be plain navy 
or black and the length should be no 
shorter than mid-thigh. Any jumpers, 
hoodies or jogging bottoms should 
also be plain navy or black.  
 
Halloween Disco 
On Friday 20th October, the PTA will 
be hosting our Halloween Disco. This 
is a popular fundraising event which 
the children really enjoy. Please see 
the attached flyer for more details. 
 
Family Fireworks 
I am pleased to announce that on 
Saturday 4th November the Great 
Bardfield Firework Display will return. It 
will be held at the playing fields and a 
share of any profit made will go to our 
PTA. Please come along and support 
this event – tickets booked before 1st 
November are discounted. Please see 
the attached flyer for more information 
about times and prices.  
 
On behalf of all of the staff I would 
like to wish everyone a lovely week. 
 

Mrs Crow 
 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 



Important Dates for your diary 
 
October 
Monday 2nd October 
Free Dodgeball Club Y1 & Y2 
Friday 6th October 
Celebration Assembly 
Friday 13th October  
Great Fire of London Workshop KS1 
Saturday 14th October 
Open Morning 10am-12pm 
Tuesday 17th October  
School Individual Photos 
Thursday 19th October 
Harvest Festival 9.30am 
Friday 20th October 
Celebration Assembly 
Pyjama Day in aid of Lullaby Trust 
PTA Halloween Disco 
 
November 
Friday 3rd November 
Celebration Assembly 9am 
Saturday 4th November 
Family Fireworks 
Friday 10th November 
Celebration Assembly 9am 
IOW Fundraiser Y6 Cake Sale 
w/b 13th November 
Learning Reviews 
Friday 17th November  
Celebration Assembly 9am 
Children in Need Spotacular 
Friday 24th November 
INSET Day 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

 
 
December  
Friday 1st December  
Celebration Assembly 9am 
Trip to the Pantomime 
Tuesday 5th December  
Nativity Performance 1.30pm 
Thursday 7th December 
Nativity Performance 9.30am 
Friday 8th December 
Christmas Jumper Day & Bring a bottle 
PTA Christmas Event 
Tuesday 12th December 
Christmas Lunch 
Thursday 14th December 
KS2 Carol Concert TBC  
Friday 15th December 
Christmas Film Club 
Monday 18th December 
Shop ‘til You Drop 
Wednesday 20th December 
Last day of term (no early finish) 
 
 


